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Direction
Port-LA-Nouvelle Catalogne — Sigean College DES Cor-
bieres

27 stops

Open route schedule

Port-LA-Nouvelle Catalogne

PLN ZA Grand Canal

PLN Aire Camping Cars

PLN Maison DE Sante

PLN Centre Hospitalier

Port-LA-Nouvelle Chemin DES Vignes

PLN LES Cormorans

Port LA Nouvelle BD DE L'Avenir

PLN Ecole Alphonse Daudet

PLN Piscine

PLN Perles D Azur

PLN CAP Soleil

PLN CAP Sud

PLN BD Eschasseriaux

PLN Centre Commercial Plage

PLN Front DE Mer

PLN Saint Cyr

PLN LA Region

PLN BD DU Monument

PLN Paul Carriere

PLN Gare Sncf

Route schedule
Port-LA-Nouvelle Catalogne — Sigean College DES Cor-
bieres

Monday 06:28-18:08

Tuesday 06:28-18:08

Wednesday 06:28-18:08

Thursday 06:28-18:08

Friday 06:28-18:08

Saturday 06:28-18:08

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Port-LA-Nouvelle Catalogne

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-3360879321
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https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-3360879321


PLN Flamants Roses

PLN Cite DES Mouettes

Sigean Pavillon

Sigean LES Aspres

Sigean Pierre DE Coubertin

Sigean College DES Corbieres



Direction
Sigean College DES Corbieres — Port-LA-Nouvelle Cat-
alogne

26 stops

Open route schedule

Sigean College DES Corbieres

Sigean Pierre DE Coubertin

Sigean LES Aspres

Sigean Pavillon

PLN Flamants Roses

PLN Gare Sncf

PLN Paul Carriere

PLN BD DU Monument

PLN LA Region

PLN Saint Cyr

PLN Front DE Mer

PLN Centre Commercial Plage

PLN BD Eschasseriaux

PLN CAP Sud

PLN CAP Soleil

PLN Perles D Azur

PLN Piscine

Port LA Nouvelle BD DE L'Avenir

PLN Ecole Alphonse Daudet

PLN LES Cormorans

PLN Aire Camping Cars

PLN Centre Hospitalier

PLN Maison DE Sante

Port-LA-Nouvelle Chemin DES Vignes

Route schedule
Sigean College DES Corbieres — Port-LA-Nouvelle Cat-
alogne

Monday 08:00-18:50

Tuesday 08:00-18:50

Wednesday 08:00-18:50

Thursday 08:00-18:50

Friday 08:00-18:50

Saturday 08:00-18:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sigean College DES Corbieres

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-3360879321


PLN ZA Grand Canal

Port-LA-Nouvelle Catalogne

14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Port-La Nouvelle

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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